Utilities Paid July, 2014

UTILITY COMPANY

Atmos Energy

ATT Mobility

AT&T

City of Fairfield

City of Teague

Hudson Electric

Navasota Valley Elect. Co-Op
Point Enterprise Water Supply
South Freestone Water Supply
TXU

Verizon

Windstream

PRODUCT

Gas

Cellular Phones
Telephone Service
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Electricity
Electricity
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer
Electricity
Telephone Service
Telephone/internet Si

Grand Total:
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COST

257.77
214.58
527.10
2,039.83
223.31
8,118.76
128.49
25.13
36.18
25.63
5,140.67

16,737.45
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